Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

11/14/2025

Calhoun County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Bridge
Heavy Maintenance

Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
[ mamenane [ [ [ 1 (17 "1 "1
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CcO 16/25 RIGHT FORK CRUMMIES CREEK RD 0.00 3.31 7:30AM 4:00PM
Brush Control -- Machine Wv 5 LITTLE KANAWHA HWY 0.00 19.60 7:30AM 4:00PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcO 12/1 LITTLE CREEKRD 0.00 3.33 7:30AM 4:00PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Lane Closure CO 7/3 SYCAMORE RD 0.40 0.40 | CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS ALTERNATE ROUTES AVAILABLE
Construction Projects
Utilities/0Oil & Gas
Jackson County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
[ mamenan.e [ [ [ 1 (17 —1 "1 1
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 18/3 CEDAR RUN RD 0.00 0.63 7:30AM 4:00PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Cco 87/6 SUGAR RUN RD 0.00 4.63 7:30AM 4:00PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 6 LITTLE POND CREEK RD 2.00 4.23 7:30AM 4:00PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 8/2 MILLSTREAM VALLEY RD 0.00 1.20 7:30AM 4:00PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 9 ROAD FORK RUN RD 0.00 3.65 7:30AM 4:00PM
Skip Patching Co 34/8 LIMBER RIDGE RD 0.00 1.80 7:30AM 4:00PM
Install Pipe Culverts CO 87/6 SUGAR RUN RD 0.09 0.09 7:30AM 4:00PM
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CO 15 PEPPERMINT CREEK RD 0.00 2.50 7:30AM 4:00PM
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CO 32/6 CAIN RIDGE RD 0.00 1.29 7:30AM 4:00PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 23/2 EIGHTEEN MILE CREEK RD 0.00 1.46 7:30AM 4:00PM
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CO 5/19 BUFFALO CREEK RD 0.00 1.17 7:30AM 4:00PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Repair/Replacement of Expansion Dam Seals I 77 1-77 145.78 145.78 6:30AM 5:30PM
Closures
Lane Closure CO 22/4 ANGERON RD 0.01 0.01 | CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Pleasants County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
[ mMamenaee [ | (1 {1 17 7
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 1 HENRY CAMP RD 0.00 8.76 7:30AM 4:00PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 10 COW CREEKRD 0.00 4.25 7:30AM 4:00PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcO 26/1 LAMP HILL RD 2.00 3.00 7:30AM 4:00PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 3/7 LOCKE HOLLOW RD 0.00 0.90 7:30AM 4:00PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 5 FREELAND RD 0.00 2.00 7:30AM 4:00PM




Ritchie County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Brush Control -- Machine
Brush Control -- Machine
Skip Patching
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway

Embankment Stabilization- DOH
Erosion/Pollution Control

Route Type

Route Number

16/27

19/10
50/40

Route Name

FOWLER RD
GILLESPIE RUN RD
OIL RIDGE RD
PRUNTY RD

PINELOW GAP RIDGE RD
SUGAR RUN RD

BMP

0.00
14.50
8.84
6.45

0.20
2.63

EMP

1.26
0.00
3.37
11.68

0.50
2.63

StartTime

7:30AM
7:30AM
7:30AM
7:30AM

6:30AM
6:30AM

EndTime

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

Detail

Roane County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Minor Drainage Structures Cco 7/6 BEAR RUN RD 0.00 3.73 7:30AM 4:00PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 16 LITTLE SPRING CREEK RD 0.00 6.88 7:30AM 4:00PM
Embankment Stabilization- DOH CO 48 OTTORD 0.00 4.11 7:30AM 4:00PM
Mowing - Non Expressway COUNTYWIDE 7:30AM 4:00PM MOWING FOR JACKSON CO

Wirt County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Brush Control -- Machine CcoO 7 GARFIELD RD 0.00 10.46 7:30AM 4:00PM
Install Pipe Culverts Cco 14/8 BONNETT RD 0.00 1.13 7:30AM 4:00PM
Stabilization -- Shoulders Cco 6 NEWARK RD 0.00 6.62 7:30AM 4:00PM

Wood County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Stabilization -- Roadway

Route Type

CcOo

Route Number

42/3

Route Name

BOGAL RIDGE RD

BMP

0.00

EMP

4.39

StartTime

7:30AM

EndTime

4:00PM

Detail




Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Cco
Cco

21
34/2
14

SOUTHERN HWY
NORTHWEST DR

PIKE ST

0.00
0.00
7.68

10.02
0.65
9.49

7:30AM
7:30AM
7:30AM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

District Three Heavy Maintenance Det/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

I-77 Section One HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Litter Pickup & Disposal I 77 I-77 161.00 187.00 7:30AM 4:00PM
Hand Mowing/Trimming I 77 I-77 161.00 187.00 7:30AM 4:00PM

I-77 Section Two HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Brush Control -- Machine I 77 I-77 139.50 132.00 7:30AM 4:00PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements I 77 I-77 146.00 138.00 7:30AM 4:00PM
Hand Mowing/Trimming I 77 I-77 132.00 156.99 7:30AM 4:00PM
Hand Mowing/Trimming I 77 I-77 157.00 161.00 7:30AM 4:00PM

Corridor D Section/APD 50 Section One Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 50 APD US-50 0.00 26.00 7:30AM 4:00PM
Brush Control -- Machine us 50 APD US-50 0.00 19.00 7:30AM 4:00PM




Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Illumination Devices and Signals
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

us
us
us

50
50
50

APD US-50
APD US-50
APD US-50

0.00
0.00
0.00

1.50

26.00
26.00

7:30AM
7:30AM
7:30AM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

Corridor D Section/APD 50 Section Zero Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Minor Drainage Structures usS 50 APD US-50 2.10 8.26 7:30AM 4:00PM
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles us 50 APD US-50 2.10 8.26 7:30AM 4:00PM
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 50 APD US-50 2.10 8.26 7:30AM 4:00PM




