Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 11/14/2025

рану коад керогт			Reporting Date:	11/14/2025				
Calhoun County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	16/25	RIGHT FORK CRUMMIES CREEK RD	0.00	3.31	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Brush Control Machine	WV	5	LITTLE KANAWHA HWY	0.00	19.60	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	12/1	LITTLE CREEK RD	0.00	3.33	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure	CO	7/3	SYCAMORE RD	0.40	0.40	CONTINUOUS	CONTINUOUS	ALTERNATE ROUTES AVAILABLE
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Jackson County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	18/3	CEDAR RUN RD	0.00	0.63	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	87/6	SUGAR RUN RD	0.00	4.63	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	6	LITTLE POND CREEK RD	2.00	4.23	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	8/2	MILLSTREAM VALLEY RD	0.00	1.20	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	9	ROAD FORK RUN RD	0.00	3.65	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Skip Patching	CO	34/8	LIMBER RIDGE RD	0.00	1.80	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	87/6	SUGAR RUN RD	0.09	0.09	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	15	PEPPERMINT CREEK RD	0.00	2.50	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	32/6	CAIN RIDGE RD	0.00	1.29	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	23/2	EIGHTEEN MILE CREEK RD	0.00	1.46	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	5/19	BUFFALO CREEK RD	0.00	1.17	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Repair/Replacement of Expansion Dam Seals	I	77	I-77	145.78	145.78	6:30AM	5:30PM	
Closures								
Lane Closure	CO	22/4	ANGERON RD	0.01	0.01	CONTINUOUS	CONTINUOUS	
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Pleasants County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	1	HENRY CAMP RD	0.00	8.76	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	10	COW CREEK RD	0.00	4.25	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	СО	26/1	LAMP HILL RD	2.00	3.00	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Stabilization Roadway	СО	3/7	LOCKE HOLLOW RD	0.00	0.90	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	5	FREELAND RD	0.00	2.00	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								

Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Ritchie County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control Machine	CO	16/27	FOWLER RD	0.00	1.26	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Brush Control Machine	СО	17	GILLESPIE RUN RD	14.50	0.00	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Skip Patching	CO	26	OIL RIDGE RD	8.84	3.37	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	28	PRUNTY RD	6.45	11.68	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Embankment Stabilization- DOH	CO	19/10	PINELOW GAP RIDGE RD	0.20	0.50	6:30AM	5:30PM	
Erosion/Pollution Control	CO	50/40	SUGAR RUN RD	2.63	2.63	6:30AM	5:30PM	
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Roane County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	<u>Detail</u>
Maintenance								
Minor Drainage Structures	CO	7/6	BEAR RUN RD	0.00	3.73	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	16	LITTLE SPRING CREEK RD	0.00	6.88	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Embankment Stabilization- DOH	CO	48	OTTO RD	0.00	4.11	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway			COUNTYWIDE			7:30AM	4:00PM	MOWING FOR JACKSON CO
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Wirt County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance		_	0.4.05151.5.55	0.55	40.15	7.05.11	4.05714	
Brush Control Machine	CO	7	GARFIELD RD	0.00	10.46	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	14/8	BONNETT RD	0.00	1.13	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	6	NEWARK RD	0.00	6.62	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas				Manhaallinis				
Wood County HQ/Shop	Devet 7	Double M	Davida VI	Worked Limits	END	01-47	E., 47'	D. (''
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance Ctabilization Deadway	00	40/0	DOCAL DIDOE DO	0.00	4.00	7,00414	4.0004	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	42/3	BOGAL RIDGE RD	0.00	4.39	7:30AM	4:00PM	

Patching of Bituminous Pavements	со	21	SOUTHERN HWY	0.00	10.02	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	со	34/2	NORTHWEST DR	0.00	0.65	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	14	PIKE ST	7.68	9.49	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Paving	СО	47/20	PHOENIX ST	0.00	0.46	6:30AM	5:30PM	
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Three Heavy Maintenance Det/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-77 Section One HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	77	I-77	161.00	187.00	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Hand Mowing/Trimming	I	77	I-77	161.00	187.00	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-77 Section Two HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control Machine	<u> </u>	77	I-77	139.50	132.00		4:00PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	<u> </u>	77	I-77	146.00	138.00	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Hand Mowing/Trimming	<u> </u>	77	I-77	132.00	156.99	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Hand Mowing/Trimming	ı	77	I-77	157.00	161.00	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor D Section/APD 50 Section One				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	noute Type	Noute Mullipel	noute Hallie	Diff	LITE	Jartinie	LIMITING	Detait
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	50	APD US-50	0.00	26.00	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Brush Control Machine	US	50	APD US-50	0.00	19.00	7:30AM	4:00PM	
brush Control Machille	l US	50	ALD 02-20	0.00	19.00	7.30AM	4.00711	

_	_		_					_
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	US	50	APD US-50	0.00	1.50	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Illumination Devices and Signals	US	50	APD US-50	0.00	26.00	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	50	APD US-50	0.00	26.00	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor D Section/APD 50 Section Zero				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Minor Drainage Structures	US	50	APD US-50	2.10	8.26	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	US	50	APD US-50	2.10	8.26	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	50	APD US-50	2.10	8.26	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								